
 

T.  FEDERAL AND STATE NATURAL RESOURCE TRUSTEE EMERGENCY 
CONTACTS 

 

TRUSTEE EMERGENCY 
CONTACT 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

U.S. Department of the 
Interior 

1.  Pamela Bergmann Wk: 907-271-5011  
Fax: 907-271-4102 
Email:  pamela_bergmann@ios.doi.gov 

 2.  Doug Mutter Wk: 907-271-5011   
Fax: 907-271-4102 
Email:  douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 

U.S. Department of 
Commerce 

1.  Ian Zelo Wk:  206-526-4599 
Fax: 202-526-6665 
Email:  ian.j.zelo@noaa.gov 

 2.  Brad Smith Wk: 907-271-5006 
Fax: 907-271-3030  
Email:  brad.smith@noaa.gov 

 3.  Rebecca Hoff Wk:  206-526-4563 
Fax: 202-526-6665 
Email:  rebecca.hoff@noaa.gov 

U.S. Department of 
Agriculture 

1.  Sam Carlson Wk: 907-586-8733 
Fax:  907-586-7555 
Email:  sam.carlson@fs.fed.us 

 2.  Gary Sonnenberg Wk:   907-586-8882 
Fax:   907-586-7555 
Email:  gary.sonnenberg@fs.fed.us 

10/18/2011 
 
1 = Primary Contact 
2 = lst Alternate Contact 
3 = 2nd Alternate Contact 
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TRUSTEE EMERGENCY 
CONTACT 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

U.S. Department of 
Defense 

Alaska Command 
(Command Post) 

Wk: 907-552-3000 
Fax: 907-552-5102  
Email:  

 Elmendorf Air Force Base   
(Command Post) 

Wk: 907-552-3000 
Fax: 907-552-5102   
Email:  james.spell@elmendorf.af.mil 

 Eielson Air Force Base 
(Command Post) 

Wk: 907-377-1500 
Fax: 907-377-2724   
Email:  max.johnson@eielson.af.mil 

 King Salmon, Galena, and 
Long Range Radar 
Stations (Command Post) 

Wk: 907-552-3000 
Fax: 907-552-5102   
Email:  scott.hansen@elmendorf.af.mil 

 U.S. Army (Fort 
Wainwright, Fort Greely, 
Fort Richardson) 
(Command Post) 

Wk: 907-384-3000 
Fax: 907-384-1141  
Email:  kevin.gardner@us.army.mil 

Alaska Department of 
Environmental 
Conservation 

1.  Gary Folley Wk:  907-262-3411 
Fax: 907-262-2294   
Email:  gary.folley@alaska.gov 

 2.  Dale Gardner Wk: 907-269-7682 
Fax: 907-269-7648   
Email:  dale.gardner@alaska.gov 

Alaska Department of  
Fish and Game 

1.  Brad Dunker Wk: 907-267-2541 
Fax: 907-267-2499  
Email:  bradley.dunker@alaska.gov 

 2.  Megan Marie Wk: 907-267-2446 
Fax: 907-267-2499   
Email:  megan.marie@alaska.gov 

 3.  Will Frost Wk: 907-267-2813 
Fax: 907-267-2499   
Email:  william.frost@alaska.gov 

 
1 = Primary Contact 
2 = lst Alternate Contact 
3 = 2nd Alternate Contact 
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CONTACTS, CONT. 
 

TRUSTEE EMERGENCY 
CONTACT 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alaska Department of 
Natural Resources 

1.  Clark Cox Wk: 907-269-8565 
Fax: 907-269-8913   
Email:  clark.cox@alaska.gov 

 2.  Cliff Larson Wk: 907-269-8508 
Fax: 907-269-8913   
Email:  clifford.larson@alaska.gov 

Alaska Department of 
Law 

1.  Steve Mulder Wk: 907-269-6011 
Fax: 907-278-7022 
Email:  steve.mulder@alaska.gov 

 2.  Jennifer Schorr Wk:  907-269-5274 
Fax: 907-278-7022 
Email:  jennifer.schorr@alaska.gov 

 3.  Jennifer Currie Wk: 907-269-5274 
Fax: 907-278-7022 
Email:  jennifer.currie@alaska.gov 

 
1 = Primary Contact 
2 = lst Alternate Contact 
3 = 2nd Alternate Contact 
 


